
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4101 3726

1 78 48 50 49 79 50 T 4123 22 4178 0 Rain

2 55 35 58 51 58 39 1.1 4133 10 4667 0

3 65 33 37 35 40 79 4135 2 4588 0.08

4 67 34 49 47 46 74 4140 5 4444 0.15

5 78 46 67 61 50 78 T 4159 19 4356 0.08

6 67 41 47.5 43 45 69 0.2 4189 30 4294 0.27

7 59 31 33 31 68 41 4210 21 4140 0.15

8 67 36 52.5 50 70 41 4217 7 3960 0.18

9 75 45 68 65 76 48 4219 2 3841 0.12

10 78 59 66 64 75 60 4223 4 3802 0.04

11 79 37 43 42 79 46 0.32 4246 23 3886 0.23 Rain

12 71 40 55 48 72 47 4277 31 3701 0.19

13 71 36 41 38 72 45 4298 21 3556 0.14

14 73 39 50 49 79 44 4300 2 3408 0.15 Heavy fog

15 74 45 51 46.5 78 50 4310 10 3281 0

16 69 60 68 60 72 61 0.17 4316 6 3500 0

17 68 33 40 37 76 43 4337 21 3336 0.24

18 57 29 38 34 61 38 4353 16 3206 0.13

19 53 32 49 48 52 37 2.48 4360 7 0 Overflowed

20 52 45 48 43 51 42 0.67 4381 21 -3352 0 Bailed out

21 58 28 33 30 60 38 4414 33 3286 0.06

22 64 31 46.5 45 65 37 4416 2 3154 0.14

23 69 32 68 62 70 38 4437 21 3111 0.04

24 72 46 50 47 74 41 4437 0 3032 0.08

25 65 45 52 49 64 50 T 4440 3 2994 0.04

26 59 44 47 46 55 47 T 4443 3 2958 0.03

27 66 32 36 33 68 40 4449 6 2852 0.11

28 63 29 33 30 65 38 4452 3 2786 0.06

29 70 32 63.5 52 66 38 4454 2 2670 0.12

30 72 31 49.5 42 68 37 4508 54 2561 0.11

31 51 24 39 38 68 36 4516 8 2476 0.08

Avg. 67 38 49 46 65 47 Total 4.94 0 Total 415 Total 3.02

2065 1178 Greatest 2.48 0 Adj. Total 3.02
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